Data Sheet
1
FGSW-2624HPS4
1
24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/
SFP Combo Web Smart Ethernet Switch
Physical Port
•	 24-port 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 copper with 24-port IEEE

FGSW-2624HPS4
6
Ordering Information
Related PoE Products
FGSW-2624HPS 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Web Smart Ethernet Switch / 220W PoE budget
FGSW-2624HPS4 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Web Smart Ethernet Switch / 420W PoE budget
ICA-2250VT Industrial PoE Plus Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-3250V Full HD Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-3260 60fps Full HD IR Bullet IP Camera
ICA-3550V 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-3350P 3 Mega-pixel Remote Focus Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-4500V 5 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5250 Full HD Ultra-mini Vandal Dome
ICA-5250V Full HD Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-5260V 60fps Full HD Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-5550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender
WNAP-W2200 802.11n 300Mbps In-Wall Access Point w/ USB Charger (EU Type)
WDAP-C7400 900Mbps Dual Band Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point